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 GLORIA RESIDENCE 
359  

+886 2 2531 0699 +886 2 2531 0166 
359, Linsen N. Road, Zhongshan Dist., Taipei 104, Taiwan 
T +886 2 2531 0699  F +886 2 2531 0166 
www.gloriaresidence.com 

 TARIFF

  0975-131-022  /  02-7721-6633 / evelo@ghg.com.tw
 0952-689010   /  02-7721-6635 / ellyyang@ghg.com.tw

 / m2  / 

GLORY 47.7  / 157.67m2 NT$38,000

LUXURY 27.50  / 90.90m2 NT$19,800

OASIS 25.83  / 85.40m2 NT$18,800

ROYAL(a) 21.21  / 70.10m2 NT$15,000

ROYAL(b) 19.24  / 63.60m2 NT$14,000

INFINITY 15.46  / 51.10m2 NT$12.000

ABUNDANCE 13.00  / 42.95m2 NT$11.000

http://www.gloriaresidence.com
mailto:evelo@ghg.com.tw
mailto:ellyyang@ghg.com.tw
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【Press Release】 

Sits on the Omotesando of Taiwan, GLORIA RESIDENCE is the Place to 
Stay for In-Depth Travel

Created by Globally Renown Designers, A New Travel/Living Experience 
with Neo-Oriental Aesthetics

GLORIA RESIDENCE is the new, half-billion luxury service apartment from GLORIA HOTEL 
GROUP. It is a co-creation of two masters, Japanese architect Aoki Jun and Taiwanese designer 
Ray Chen, with a sleek, neat look. Sits on the so-called “Omotesando of Taiwan” Linsen North 
Road, it is the only service apartment in the Zhongshan North Road, Linsen North Road area. 
GLORIA RESIDENCE provides attentive services that create homey atmosphere for our guests, 
and is the best starting point of their enjoyable lives in Taiwan.

Sits on the competitive Zhongshan District to offer holidays in “light-luxury apartments”

GLORIA RESIDENCE chose to open in Zhongshan District where numerous hotels are located. 
Different from other service apartments in Taiwan that outsource their management to property 
management companies, GLORIA RESIDENCE provides international standard services to create 
comfortable space needed by high-level business customers and travelers who look for local living 
experience. In addition to long-term rentals, daily rentals are also available, and it attracts many 
business travelers and tourists who seek in-depth travel experiences from abroad.

Attentive, heart-warming services that welcome travelers “home”

GLORIA RESIDENCE has a total of 51 rooms of four types, with the majority of 42m2 and the 
largest of 157m2. With our “heart-to-heart” services, our staff are treating all guests like their own 
families. The rooms are all equipped with kitchen equipments, iron and ironing board and etc., to 
ensure full functionality of living. During the change of seasons, there are storage space under the 
beds to store the out-of-season clothes. The public facilities include an entertaining room and “The 
Lounge”, a 24-hour common room, as well as a indoor heated swimming pool, to ensure that the 
leisure times are also enjoyable for our guests.

Masters Aoki Jun X Ray Chen created the landmark on the Omotesando of Taiwan

GLORIA RESIDENCE was designed by master architect Aoki Jun, the creator of Louis Vuitton 
flagship store, with an impressive exterior covered in 2 million mosaics. Under the sun, the building 
reflects the light into dreamy, shimmering clouds that shine over the bustling urban streets under-
neath it. Upon completion, it has sparked praises and admirations in the industry. The interior was 
crafted by renown designer Ray Chen, in which natural oak was lavishly applied to create a warm 
and pleasant atmosphere to comfort all travelers. Decorated with neo-Oriental furniture that brings 
out the characteristics of the space, the apartments are understated and cozy with flexible 
arranged receiving and private areas. Two highly respected Asian architects have created the icon-
ic landmark for Zhongshan District, as well as the signature masterpiece that marked GLORIA 
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HOTEL GROUP’s expansion to real estate industry.

GLORIA RESIDENCE
359, Linsen N. Road, Zhongshan Dist., Taipei 104, Taiwan
TEL: +886 2 2531 0699
FAX: +886 2 2531 0166
www.gloriaresidence.com

TARIFF

【Press Contacts】 Marketing and PR Department, Gloria Hotel Group
Eve Lo, Public Relations Manager +886 2 7721 6631 / +886 975 131 022 / evelo@ghg.com.tw
Elly Yang, Copywriter +886 2 7721 6635 / ellyyang@ghg.com.tw

ROOM TYPE AREA / m2 PRICE / DAY

GLORY 47.7 ping / 157.67m2 NT$38,000

LUXURY 27.50 ping / 90.90m2 NT$19,800

OASIS 25.83 ping / 85.40m2 NT$18,800

ROYAL(a) 21.21ping / 70.10m2 NT$15,000

ROYAL(b) 19.24 ping / 63.60m2 NT$14,000

INFINITY 15.46 ping / 51.10m2 NT$12,000

ABUNDANCE 13.00 ping / 42.95m2 NT$11,000

mailto:evelo@ghg.com.tw
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359, Linsen N. Road, Zhongshan Dist., Taipei 104, Taiwan 
T +886 2 2531 0699  F +886 2 2531 0166 
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TARIFF

 Eve Lo     0975-131-022  /  02-7721-6631 / evelo@ghg.com.tw
  Elly Yang  0952-689-010   /  02-7721-6635 / ellyyang@ghg.com.tw

 /  / 

47.7  / 157.67 NT$38,000

27.50  / 90.90 NT$19,800

25.83  / 85.40 NT$18,800

(a) 21.21  / 70.10 NT$15,000

(b) 19.24  / 63.60 NT$14,000

15.46  / 51.10 NT$12.000

13.00  / 42.95 NT$11.000

http://www.gloriaresidence.com
mailto:evelo@ghg.com.tw?subject=
mailto:ellyyang@ghg.com.tw



